
FLÛTE EFFERVESCENCE
SANS IMPRESSION

À partir de 6 
exemplaires

Livraison à 
partir de 3 
jours ouvrés

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

MATIÈRE : 

CONTENANCE PLEINE : 

CONTENANCE UTILE :

POIDS : 

HAUTEUR : 

DIAMÈTRE SUPÉRIEUR : 

DIAMÈTRE INFÉRIEUR : 

COULEUR VERRE : 

IMPRESSION :

RÉFÉRENCE PRODUIT :

Tritan

13cl

57,00g

199,00 mm

65,00 mm

45,00 mm

Transparent

Sans impression

FC13TT00C


